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Direction
Santa Maria Codifiume Zona Artigianale [A70] — SAN 
Nicolo' [A59]

15 stops

Open route schedule

Santa Maria Codifiume Zona Artigianale [A70]

Santa Maria Codifiume Capolinea [A73]

S. Maria Codifiume Chiesa [A72]

Bivio Confina - Santa Maria Codifiume [A71]

Borgo Cortili [A69]

Traghetto [A68]

Ponte Valletta [A67]

Podere Abbisa [A66]

Borgo Pulizia [A65]

Ospital Monacale [A64]

LA Corte [A63]

Ponte Fascinata [A62]

Bova [A61]

Luogo Corti [A60]

SAN Nicolo' [A59]

Route schedule
Santa Maria Codifiume Zona Artigianale [A70] — SAN 
Nicolo' [A59]

Monday 07:37-13:55

Tuesday 07:37-13:55

Wednesday 07:37-13:55

Thursday 07:37-13:55

Friday 07:37-13:55

Saturday 07:37-13:55

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Santa Maria Codifiume Zona Artigianale [A70]

Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min
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Direction
Argenta Ospedale [A02] — Santa Maria Codifiume Zona 
Artigianale [A70]

32 stops

Open route schedule

Argenta Ospedale [A02]

Argenta [A01]

Argenta VIA Matteotti [A06]

Argenta Ipercoop [A08]

Centro Commerciale I Tigli [A09]

Argenta Ipercoop [A08]

CA Tomba [A49]

Boccaleone [A50]

Borgo Scabbia [A51]

Consandolo [A52]

Borgo Trebbo [A53]

Fondo Cascinetto [A54]

Benvignante [A55]

Beicamini [A56]

Rastelli Rossi [A57]

Fondo Passerini [A58]

SAN Nicolo' [A59]

SAN Nicolo' [A59]

Luogo Corti [A60]

Bova [A61]

Ponte Fascinata [A62]

LA Corte [A63]

Ospital Monacale [A64]

Borgo Pulizia [A65]

Route schedule
Argenta Ospedale [A02] — Santa Maria Codifiume Zona 
Artigianale [A70]

Monday 09:10-15:30

Tuesday 09:10-15:30

Wednesday 09:10-15:30

Thursday 09:10-15:30

Friday 09:10-15:30

Saturday 09:10-15:30

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Argenta Ospedale [A02]

Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-641-3276582955-28124838


Podere Abbisa [A66]

Ponte Valletta [A67]

Traghetto [A68]

Borgo Cortili [A69]

Bivio Confina - Santa Maria Codifiume [A71]

S. Maria Codifiume Chiesa [A72]

Santa Maria Codifiume Capolinea [A73]

Santa Maria Codifiume Zona Artigianale [A70]



Direction
SAN Nicolo' [A59] — Argenta [A01]

24 stops

Open route schedule

SAN Nicolo' [A59]

Fondo Passerini [A58]

Rastelli Rossi [A57]

Beicamini [A56]

Benvignante [A55]

Fondo Cascinetto [A54]

Borgo Trebbo [A53]

Consandolo [A52]

Borgo Scabbia [A51]

Boccaleone [A50]

CA Tomba [A49]

Centro Commerciale I Tigli [A09]

Argenta Ospedale [A02]

Argenta Bivio Molinella [A47]

Campotto Ponte [A48]

Argenta Bivio Molinella [A47]

Argenta Ipercoop [A08]

Centro Commerciale I Tigli [A09]

Argenta Ospedale [A02]

Argenta [A01]

Argenta Universita' [A04]

Argenta Stazione [A03]

Argenta Piscina Comunale [A07]

Argenta [A01]

Route schedule
SAN Nicolo' [A59] — Argenta [A01]

Monday 07:58-14:13

Tuesday 07:58-14:13

Wednesday 07:58-14:13

Thursday 07:58-14:13

Friday 07:58-14:13

Saturday 07:58-14:13

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: SAN Nicolo' [A59]

Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-641-3276582955-28124838


641 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Argenta

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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